
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Party Seq= 2; Name= EMPLOYERS MUTUAL CASUALTY COMPANY;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

200607270003
61510

07/27/2006
09:52:48

EMPLOYERS
MUTUAL
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY RUSSELL,
DIANE K

200608100003
87890

08/10/2006
09:36:02

EMPLOYERS
MUTUAL
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY MEADOWS,
DANNY O

200608110003
92550

08/11/2006
02:02:05

EMPLOYERS
MUTUAL
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY BURCHFIELD,
KRISTI D

200609220004
73050

09/22/2006
02:10:18

EMPLOYERS
MUTUAL
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY NACCARI,
BARBARA L

200609220004
73030

09/22/2006
01:47:25

EMPLOYERS
MUTUAL
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY COSTA,
DANEE

200610020004
87230

10/02/2006
03:09:58

EMPLOYERS
MUTUAL
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY PONDER,
TIMOTHY F

200611010005
39120

11/01/2006
02:04:08

EMPLOYERS
MUTUAL
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY BROWN,
REGINALD R

200611030005
42110

11/03/2006
11:23:59

EMPLOYERS
MUTUAL
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY SWANN,
CHRISTY C

200611210005
69810

11/21/2006
03:51:33

EMPLOYERS
MUTUAL
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY RICH, WENDY
M

200611210005
68720

11/21/2006
12:43:15

EMPLOYERS
MUTUAL
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY MOORE,
DEBBIE

200701090000
11700

01/09/2007
10:00:44

EMPLOYERS
MUTUAL
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY HUNKAPILLER
, DEAN

200701190000
31050

01/19/2007
03:08:27

EMPLOYERS
MUTUAL
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY FREDERICK,
LINDA

200701300000
44900

01/30/2007
02:03:21

EMPLOYERS
MUTUAL
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY SHANNON,
LEN B III

200702120000
65600

02/12/2007
02:50:40

EMPLOYERS
MUTUAL
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY SPAIN, JON

200702230000
83180

02/23/2007
08:39:41

EMPLOYERS
MUTUAL
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY DEAN,
PATRICIA
RATLIFF



200702260000
88040

02/26/2007
03:40:43

EMPLOYERS
MUTUAL
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY WALKER,
BRENDA C

200703150001
18010

03/15/2007
12:43:32

EMPLOYERS
MUTUAL
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY STRIPLING,
JULIE

200703190001
22580

03/19/2007
10:34:17

EMPLOYERS
MUTUAL
CASUALTY
COMPANY

STATE BOND RILEY, LORI B

200703230001
32110

03/23/2007
10:45:24

EMPLOYERS
MUTUAL
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY GRIFFIN,
LEONARD D

200704100001
65290

04/10/2007
02:16:02

EMPLOYERS
MUTUAL
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY STONE,
JANICE C

200706120002
74050

06/12/2007
09:59:35

EMPLOYERS
MUTUAL
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY DICKINSON,
KATHY F

200707300003
53070

07/30/2007
12:52:28

EMPLOYERS
MUTUAL
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY MARTIN,
WENDY

200707300003
53050

07/30/2007
12:49:36

EMPLOYERS
MUTUAL
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY GLENN, CELIA

200707300003
53370

07/30/2007
01:45:07

EMPLOYERS
MUTUAL
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY MARTIN,
KATHY R

200708010003
57880

08/01/2007
11:09:42

EMPLOYERS
MUTUAL
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY GREEN, E
LOUISE

200707160003
32300

07/16/2007
12:16:16

EMPLOYERS
MUTUAL
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY NIXON,
ANTHONY T

200710290004
96970

10/29/2007
09:20:10

EMPLOYERS
MUTUAL
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY SNABLE,
ANTHONY D

200712030005
47720

12/03/2007
03:50:27

EMPLOYERS
MUTUAL
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY HEADLEY
DANIEL A

200801310000
40150

01/31/2008
10:42:23

EMPLOYERS
MUTUAL
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY CLARKE,
REBECCA

200801310000
40190

01/31/2008
10:46:54

EMPLOYERS
MUTUAL
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY TALLEY,
KATRINA A


