Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200607270003 61510	07/27/2006 09:52:48	EMPLOYERS MUTUAL CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	RUSSELL, DIANE K						Description
200608100003 87890	08/10/2006 09:36:02	EMPLOYERS MUTUAL CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	MEADOWS, DANNY O						
200608110003 92550	08/11/2006 02:02:05	EMPLOYERS MUTUAL CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	BURCHFIELD, KRISTI D						
200609220004 73050	09/22/2006 02:10:18	EMPLOYERS MUTUAL CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	NACCARI, BARBARA L						
200609220004 73030	09/22/2006 01:47:25	EMPLOYERS MUTUAL CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	COSTA, DANEE						
200610020004 87230	10/02/2006 03:09:58	EMPLOYERS MUTUAL CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	PONDER, TIMOTHY F						
200611010005 39120	11/01/2006 02:04:08	EMPLOYERS MUTUAL CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	BROWN, REGINALD R						
200611030005 42110	11/03/2006 11:23:59	EMPLOYERS MUTUAL CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	SWANN, CHRISTY C						
200611210005 69810	11/21/2006 03:51:33	EMPLOYERS MUTUAL CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	RICH, WENDY M						
200611210005 68720	11/21/2006 12:43:15	EMPLOYERS MUTUAL CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	MOORE, DEBBIE						
200701090000 11700	01/09/2007 10:00:44	EMPLOYERS MUTUAL CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	HUNKAPILLER , DEAN						
200701190000 31050	01/19/2007 03:08:27	EMPLOYERS MUTUAL CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	FREDERICK, LINDA						
200701300000 44900	01/30/2007 02:03:21	EMPLOYERS MUTUAL CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	SHANNON, LEN B III						
200702120000 65600	02/12/2007 02:50:40	EMPLOYERS MUTUAL CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	SPAIN, JON						
200702230000 83180	02/23/2007 08:39:41	EMPLOYERS MUTUAL CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	DEAN, PATRICIA RATLIFF						

0007000000	00/00/0007		Dent: 0	NOTADY				
200702260000 88040	02/26/2007 03:40:43	EMPLOYERS MUTUAL CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	WALKER, BRENDA C			
200703150001 18010	03/15/2007 12:43:32	EMPLOYERS MUTUAL CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	STRIPLING, JULIE			
200703190001 22580	03/19/2007 10:34:17	EMPLOYERS MUTUAL CASUALTY COMPANY		STATE BOND	RILEY, LORI B			
200703230001 32110	03/23/2007 10:45:24	EMPLOYERS MUTUAL CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	GRIFFIN, LEONARD D			
200704100001 65290	04/10/2007 02:16:02	EMPLOYERS MUTUAL CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	STONE, JANICE C			
200706120002 74050	06/12/2007 09:59:35	EMPLOYERS MUTUAL CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	DICKINSON, KATHY F			
200707300003 53070	07/30/2007 12:52:28	EMPLOYERS MUTUAL CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	MARTIN, WENDY			
200707300003 53050	07/30/2007 12:49:36	EMPLOYERS MUTUAL CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	GLENN, CELIA			
200707300003 53370	07/30/2007 01:45:07	EMPLOYERS MUTUAL CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	MARTIN, KATHY R			
200708010003 57880	08/01/2007 11:09:42	EMPLOYERS MUTUAL CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	GREEN, E LOUISE			
200707160003 32300	07/16/2007 12:16:16	EMPLOYERS MUTUAL CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	NIXON, ANTHONY T			
200710290004 96970	10/29/2007 09:20:10	EMPLOYERS MUTUAL CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	SNABLE, ANTHONY D			
200712030005 47720	12/03/2007 03:50:27	EMPLOYERS MUTUAL CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	HEADLEY DANIEL A			
200801310000 40150	01/31/2008 10:42:23	EMPLOYERS MUTUAL CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	CLARKE, REBECCA			
200801310000 40190	01/31/2008 10:46:54	EMPLOYERS MUTUAL CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	TALLEY, KATRINA A			